MII 00000 3124

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
L	

.4

e.

700268689957

NECEIVED DEPARTMENT OF STATE DEVELOPMENT OF STATE 15 FEB - 9 AH IO: 56 HOL HELADE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING



J. SHAVERS FEB 10 2015

Office Use Only

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 494369 7329463 AUTHORIZATION : June Cost LIMIT : \$25.00 ORDER DATE : February 7, 2015 ORDER TIME : 9:05 AM ORDER NO. : 494369-045				
AUTHORIZATION : Journal COST LIMIT : \$25.00 ORDER DATE : February 7, 2015 ORDER TIME : 9:05 AM		ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195	
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00 ORDER DATE : February 7, 2015 ORDER TIME : 9:05 AM		REFERENCE	: 494369 7329463	
COST LIMIT : (\$25.00 ORDER DATE : February 7, 2015 ORDER TIME : 9:05 AM		AUTHORIZATION	: Lovello Bloma	
ORDER TIME : 9:05 AM		COST LIMIT	7 N	
ORDER TIME : 9:05 AM				
	ORDER DATE :	February 7, 2015		
ORDER NO. : 494369-045	ORDER TIME :	9:05 AM		
	ORDER NO. :	494369-045		
CUSTOMER NO: 7329463	CUSTOMER NO:	7329463		

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: REALLY SPECIAL ASSETS LLC

 CORPORATE

 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

 XXX
 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX WITHDRAWAL/CANCELLATION

è

.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

15 FEB - 9 AM 9: 58

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

**Really Special Assets LLC** 

SUBJECT:

ì

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Linda A. Klang

(Name of Person)

Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc.

(Firm/Company)

101 Hudson Street, 38th Floo		or - Tax		$\geq c$		
(Address)			-		5	
Jersey City, NJ 07302		2		HAS HAS	E8 -	· a
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City/State and Zip Cod	le)		SEC SEC	ky 6	31994 1월 12 1월 12 12 19 12 12 19 12 12 19 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 11
For further information	ion concerning this matter, p	lease call:		FLORID	f 9: 5g	n n n National National
Li	nda A. Klang	201 at (	526-1484	200		
(N	ame of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)			
Registration Division of Clifton Bui 2661 Exect	Corporations	Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Sox 6327 assee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	:				
\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

## NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

٠

)

1

4

**Really Special Assets LLC** 

(Name of limited liability company)

Delaware

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

06/20/2011

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M11000003124

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

(Signature of authorized representative) Linda A. Klang		15 FEB -	
(Typed or printed name of signee)	Y OF SIX		* } &

Filing Fee: \$25.00